Great-wall machinery corporation
E-mail: sales@gwmcn.com                                                  Skype: GreatWall1958
Tel: +86-371-55019878                                 Website: http://www.greatwallcorporation.com
Cement Vertical mill
Application: Cement Plant, Clinker
Grinding Unit,
Thermal Power Plant,
Steel Mill, Mining,

The qualified powder are taken by the air to the powder collector to be collected, while the
unqualified powder are sent back for regrinding.
Features
1. High grinding efficiency and lower energy consumption
2. Lower metal consumption per unit of product
3. Grinding on the material layer bed, minimal sound emission
4. Operation under negative pressure and minimal dust pollution
5. Simple process flow with the combination of grinding, drying and classifying in a single unit
6. Less land occupation, tight layout, light weight, lower civil works cost
Specifications
Model Grinding Table Diameter (mm) Roller Diameter (mm) Roller Number (n) Motor (kw) Output (t/h)
GRMK30.31 3,000 1,600 3 1250 55~60
Great-wall machinery corporation
E-mail: sales@gwmcn.com                                                  Skype: GreatWall1958
Tel: +86-371-55019878                                 Website: http://www.greatwallcorporation.com
GRMK32.31 3,200 1,700 3 1600 65~80
GRMK35.41 3,500 1,800 4 1800 85~100
GRMK40.41 4,000 1,900 4 2500 115~125
GRMK43.41 4,300 2,120 4 3000 135~145
GRMK46.41 4,600 2,240 4 3350 150~160
GRMK48.41 4,800 2,240 4 3550 170~180
GRMK50.41 5,000 2,360 4 3900 190~200
GRMK53.41 5,300 2,500 4 4600 210~230
GRMK56.61 5,600 2,500 6 5300 235~250